
 

CARITAS UNIVERSITY 
AMORJI - NIKE, ENUGU 

 

2017/2018 (SECOND SEMESTER) ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(Dates may be changed as circumstances arise.) 

  

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

 

Fri 13th Apr 2018   - Students return to campus after Easter Break 
 

Mon 16th Apr 2018   - Lectures start for the Second Semester 
 

 

Fri 20th April 2018   - Board of Trustees (BOT) Meeting 
 

Mon 23rdApr 2018   - Departmental Boards meet 
 
 

Mon 23rdApr 2018   - Registration of courses begins 
 

 

MAY 2018 
 

Tue 1st May 2018   - Worker’s day (Public Holiday) 
 

Tue 8th May 2018   - Faculty Boards meet 
 

Thu 10th May 2018   - Ascension (Holy day of obligation) 
 

Tue 15th May 2018   - Senate Meeting 
 

 

 

Mon 21st May 2018  - Mid semester quizzes, tests etc begin 
 

Sat 26th May, 2018   - Matriculation 
 

 

 
 

 

Tue 29th May 2018   - Democracy Day (Public Holiday) 
 

Thu 31st May 2018   - End of Mid-semester quizzes, tests, etc. 
 

Thu 31st May 2018   - Registration of courses ends 
  

JUNE 2018 
 
 

Wed 6th Jun 2018   - Departmental Boards meet 
 

Fri 22nd Jun 2018   - Governing Council Meeting 
 

 

Wed 27th Jun 2018   - Faculty Boards meet 
 

 

 

 

JULY 2018 

Fri 6th Jul 2018   - Lectures for Second Semester end 
 
 

 

Mon 16th Jul 2018   - Second Semester examinations begin 



 

AUGUST 2018 
 
 

Wed Aug 15th 2018  - Feast of Assumption 
 
 

Wed 15thAug 2018   - Second Semester examinations end 
 

Fri 17th Aug 2018   - Students vacate for long break 
 

 

Mon 20th Aug 2018  - Conference marking begins  

 
 
 

NB:  All national holidays and holy days of obligation will be observed. 
 

M. I. Onwuka 

Registrar  


